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SK Schnel |

SK Pirita

SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Kivilind
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Kivilind
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

Schnel |
Si ni nae
Pirita
Pirita
Si ni nae
Si ni nae
Kivilind
Si ni nae

KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP
SK Si ni nae
SK Kivilind

SK Schnel |

SK Kivilind

KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP

TD KAUGUSHUPE ( tduge 1m tsoonist )
1. Laura Toom 21.07. 1996
2. Elisa Siren 18. 02. 1996
3. Janne Rei mann 16. 06. 1995
4. Sandra Reivik 30. 04. 1997
5. Karnmen Reivik 30. 04. 1997
6. Sandra Laanj arv 21.11.1996
7. Mari Liiver 10. 09. 1996
8. Kristel Kallas 03. 04. 1995
9. Paula Pauts 14. 05. 1996
10. Mchell Kornan 07.07. 1997
11. Alli ken Korsunova 06. 07. 1995
12. Merili Varter 07. 06. 1996
13. Elisabeth Kivi 07.10. 1997
14. Liisa-Maria Lillepea 15. 01. 1996
15. Nastja Lange 28.09. 1997
16. Sandra Janes 18. 11. 1997
17. Kai di Rei mann 01. 03. 1997
TC KAUGUSHUPE
1. Triinu Kand 11.02. 1993
2. Linda Veski 07.03. 1994
3. Karina Sitova 25.07.1994
4. Kristina Koval jova 21.12.1994
5. Kristin Issak 13. 04. 1994
6. Hel ena Miistlik 13.11. 1994
7. Aisel Kuznetsova 18. 06. 1994
8. Katrin Jakinets 25.01. 1994
TB KAUGUSHUPE
1. Anna- Maria Sepp 03. 02. 1992
2. Kerly Aavik 03. 06. 1991
3. Afag CQussei nzade 02.11.1991
4. Merilin Siinpoeg 05.10. 1992
5. Elis Lubja 31.08. 1992
6. Merilin Kangro 30.12.1991
7. Kirke Roste 1992
8. Gete Jakobson 20. 02. 1991
9. Heleri Tael ma 09.11.1992
10. Helyna All as 26.03. 1992
11. Moni ka Tahker 25.04. 1992
TA KAUGUSHUPE
1. Merilin Parkel 05. 07. 1990
NI KAUGUSHUPE
1. Kristine Reinhold 16. 03. 1988
PD KAUGUSHUPE ( tduge 1m tsoonist )

NG WDd PO

Al eksander Kor nev 18. 02. 1995
VI adi sl av GQuzov 28. 05. 1995
Kristjan Roos 23.02. 1995
Ranel Parna 15. 02. 1996
Cri stopher Klettenberg 15.08.1997
Hei no Aruniae 12. 03. 1996
Martin Saar 03. 05. 1997
Tristan M| der 08.01. 1998

SK

SK

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

Schnel |
Schnel |

Pirita
Pirita
Si ni nae
Si ni nae
Si ni nae
Si ni nae
Si ni nae
Si ni nae
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04. 05. 2006
64 (-0,8)
42 (-2,0)
37 (+0, 1)
29 (-2,1)
29 (-1,2)
28 (-2, 4)
21 (-2,3)
16 (-0, 8)
10 (-1,7)
09 (-1,2)
86 (-0, 1)
83 (-2,2)
75 (-3, 2)
73 (-2, 5)
66 (-2,3)
62 (-1,7)
27 (-1,2)
93
53
32
31
30
20
12
07
26 (+0,7)
19 (-0, 2)
16 (+0, 8)
11 (+1,9)
97 (+0, 2)
96 (-1,0)
95 (-0,5)
78 (+0, 8)
74 (+0, 8)
49 (+0, 3)
48 (+2,1)

.28 (+2, 4)

.64 (-0, 4)
01
90
84
50
12
05
87
85



KAUGUSHUPE
Madi s Kol d
Martin Pukspuu

0

CONOGORWN PO

Mar ko Pahkl amagi
Andreas Metsoja
Sander Tiitso
Martin G een

W hel m Vol
Henrico Naeris
10. Erik Erma

11. Aurel Hints

12. Karl Vel strom

B KAUGUSHUPE

1. Rauno Ceren
2. Martin Vahher
3. Anri Mulin
4
5
6

Si |l ver Paev
Priit Pajunaa
Kauri Kal bre

KAUGUSHUPE

Juri Kondratjev
Toomas Kor enev
Er ki Paev
Martin Kukk
Kristjan Sadu
Andr eas Soone

oo s wn B

KAUGUSHUPE
Kristen Kirspuu
Allan Pilt
Silver Palling
Martin Vahtrante
Marek Tarraste
Mar ek Joel eht
Priit Evart
Taavi Tubilis

RN WO INFRY RPN

M KAUGUSHUPE
1. Rivo Kaljuvee

TC KUULI TOUGE (2, 0)
1. Linda Veski
2. Aisel Kuznetsova

B KUULI TOUGE (3, 0)
1. Anna-Maria Sepp
2. Biia Paima

3. Kerly Aavik

4. Helyna Allas

5. Mooni ka Tahker
6. Maris Kold

TA KUULI TOUGE (3, 0)
1. Kertu Pals
2. Marie Siinpoeg
3. Merlin Parkel

NJ KUULI TOUGE (4, 0)
1. Johanna Liblik
2. Liivia O nus

3. Kristine Reinhold

Kristjan Krinberg
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06.
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06.
07.

10.
11.
03.
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1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994

1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1990
1989
1990
1989
1989
1989

1987
1987
1988
1988
1987
1988
1988
1988

1982

1994
1994

1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1991

1989
1990
1990

1988
1988
1988

KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Kivilind
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Kivilind

SK Si ni nae

SK Schnel |

SK Kivilind

SK Kivilind

SK Nomre Kal evi poeg
SK Kivilind

SK Pirita

SK Kivilind
SK Kivilind
SK Kivilind
KJK Viimane Ring

Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
SK Schnel |

SK Schnel |

SK Kivilind

Nomre SK
SK Pirita

SK Si ni nae
SK Kivilind

KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP

Nome SK
SK Kivilind
SK Schnel |

Nomre KJIK
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SK Schnel |
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62
18
12
93
72
61
59
39
33
18
90
54

45
18
18
90
43
25

71
35
35
30
09
91

00
93
68
59
50
15
00
93

.42

.04

6.18

OO NN®©

04
23
64
52
87
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.27
.34

. 68

.72

(+0, 9)
(+0, 2)
(+0, 1)
( 0,0
('O! 6)
(+1,9)

(+0,7)
(+1,0)
(+0, 5)
(+2,9)
(+0, 6)
(+2,1)

(+0, 9)
(+0, 8)
(+1,9)
(+0, 8)
(+0, 5)
('O! 2)
(+1,9)
(+0, 2)

(+1,7)



N KUULI TOUGE (4, 0)
1. Kristi Sinovart

PD KUULI TOUGE (3, 0)
1. Karl Erik Jahu
2. Andreas Krigoltoi
3. Rando Sinmson

0

ONOORWDEO

KUULI TOUGE (3, 0)
Taani el O mnus
Kristjan Kinberg
Madi s Kol d
Ri sto Kul |l erkupp
Martin Pukspuu
Henrico Naeris
Mel ari Vai nol a
Rai do Marti nson

B KUULI TOUGE (4, 0)
1. Urno Andressoo
2. Thomas Vee

3. Egert MIjan

4. Rauno Ceren
5

6

7

8

9

Karl Peet
Ragnar M kon#gi
Karl Anton rinal do
Dani el Hendri kson
. Arvo Tal al aev

10. Silver Paev

11. Anri Milin

12. Priit Pajurmaa

PA KUULI TOUGE (5, 0)

1. Margus Evart

2. Koit-Ceorg Peterson
3. M hkel Savendi

4. Karl-Ragnar Salu

5. Andreas Soone

KUULI TOUGE (6, 0)
Eri k Saar

CGert Rahnel
Inmme Soilts

Mar ko Vahher
Priit Evart

Grwm RS

M KUULI TOUGE (7, 257)
1. Rivo Kaljuvee

TC KETTAHEI DE (0, 75)
1. Linda Veski
2. Helena Mistlik
3. Katrin Jakinets

TB KETTAHEI DE (0, 75)
Kerly Aavik

Hel yna All as
Anna- Mari a Sepp
Maris Kol d

Biia Paina

AhLNE

TA KETTAHEI DE (1, 0)
1. Marie Siinpoeg
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12.
11.
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03.
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03.
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06.
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06.

1986

1995
1995
1995

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1991
1991
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1990
1990
1990
1990
1989

1988
1987
1988
1987
1988

1982

1994
1994
1994

1991
1992
1992
1991
1992

1990

9.95

SK Kivilind
SK Kivilind
SK Kivilind

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
KJK TI PP

KJK TI PP

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
KJK TI PP

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Kivilind

SK Leksi 44

SK Schnel i

KIJK TI PP

SK Si ni nae

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg

SK Kivilind
SK Si ni nae
SK Kivilind
SK Kivilind
SK Kivilind

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg

SK Kivilind

SK Schnel l'i

SK Si ni nae

SK Schnel l'i

KJK Viimane Ring

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Kivilind

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Schnel i

Nonme SK

SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae

KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP
KIK TI PP

SK Kivilind

.08
.39
. 28

.21
.13
.98

9.51

12.
12.
.03
.29
. 66

11

11.

18.
12.
10.

18.
17.
17.
15.
14.

19.
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81
80
67
12

.72
.93
.50
.35
.48

17
13
88
53
18
79
99

91
56
55
80
76

57
24

37

38
17
29

56
88
18
78
41

08
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KETTAHEI DE (0, 75)

Rando Si nson
Karl Erik Jahu

wh =0

0

KETTAHEI DE (1, 0)
Kristjan Kinberg
Madi s Kol d
Taani el Orrus
Martin Pukspuu
Sander Tiitso
Priit Pahkl amagi
Mel ari Vai nol a
Mar ko Pahkl anfgi
Ri sto Kul |l erkupp
Henrico Naeris
Al var Angerj as
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KETTAHEI DE (1, 0)
Ur no Andr essoo
Ragnar M komagi
Thomas Vee
Rauno CGeren
Egert MIjan
Dani el
Kar |
Martin Vahher
Anri Mulin
Priit Paj unaa
Kauri Kal bre
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I

KETTAHEI DE (1, 5)
Mar gus Evart
Taavi Toppi
Kristjan Evart
Aare Jammes
Kar| - Ragnar Sal u
Rasnus El mi

M hkel Savendi
Andr eas Soone

T
COoNOGO A WN PRI

KETTAHEI DE (1, 75)

Andr eas Krigoltoi

Hendri kson
Ant on Ri nal do

Koi t - Georg Pet erson

Tanel Terase
CGert Rahnel
Eri k Saar
Allan Pilt
Inmre Soilts
Mar ko Vahher
Mati Kuaut

N s wN RS

M KETTAHEI DE (2, 0)
1. Rivo Kaljuvee

TD PALLI VI SE (150)
1. Sandra Reivik
2. Karnmen Reivik
3. Sandra Laanj arv
4. Paul a Pauts
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1991
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1990
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1987
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1997
1997
1996
1996

SK Kivilind
SK Kivilind
SK Kivilind

KJK TI PP

KJK TI PP

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
KIJK TI PP

SK Kivilind

SK Si ni née

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Si ni nae

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Kivilind

SK Leksi 44

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Schnel l'i

SK Si ni nae

KJIK TI PP

SK Si ni nae

SK Kivilind

SK Schnel l'i

SK Kivilind

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Kivilind

SK Kivilind
SK Nomme Kal evi poeg
TTU Kor vpal I'i Kl ubi

SK Schnel l'i

SK Kivilind

SK Schnel l'i

SK Si ni nae

KJK Vi i mane Ring

SK Kivilind

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Schnel i

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
SK Schnel i

22. 65

SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae
SK Si ni nae

18.
16.
14.

27.
26.
25.
20.
18.
. 28
16.
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15.
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14.

17

40.
35.
33.
30.
25.
25.
24,

21

36.
29.
27.
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26.
25.
23.
22.
19.

37.
37.
36.
33.
26.
25.

34.

27.
25.
22.
18.

57
78
82

10
63
93
61
00

36
21
00
32
25

77
38
16
57
71
63
90

.52
15.
15.
14.

42
07
83

00
01
74
41
12
18
58
00
52

85
06
98
65
61
68

27

00
00
50
00
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PALLI VI SE (150)
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Li nda Veski
Katrin Jaki nets
Al sel Kuznet sova
Af &t Qussei nzade

PALLI VI SE (150)

CONOGOEWNRD

Kristjan Tame

VI adi sl av GQuzov
Kaspar Palu
Kristjan Roos

Val | o Mal dur

Al eksander Kor nev
Karl Erik Jahu
Rando Si nson
Cristofer Klettenberg
Hei no Arunie

Andr eas Krigoltoi
Tristan M| der
Martin Saar

PALLI VI SE (150)

M hkel Erik Peets
Sander Tiitso

Mar ko Pahkl anfgi
Priit Pahkl amagi

Hannes Randaru
Peakoht uni k
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mae
l'ind
mae
mae

l'ind
l'ind
mae
mae

44,
33.
31.

41.
40.
35.
34.
33.
33.
32.
31.
30.
29.
26.
25.
16.

46.
42.
39.
36.

60
50
40

50
00
00
00
50
50
50
50
50
50
00
00
00

00
50
00
00



